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Final Year B.Comm Accounting Timetable – Semester I – 2023/24      Compulsory modules are in RED 

 

TIMES MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

09.00-10.00  

EC345 Health Economics McMunn 
Theatre 
 

AY308 Taxation I  

LCI-G018 

 

MS325 Contemporary Project 

Management - CA111 

 

LW423 Advanced Business Law AUC-G002 
 

MS3110 The Future of Technology in Work 
and Society) Block Taught – Details to be 
provided*** 
 

EC3101 Microeconomics and Public Policy 
IT250, 1st first floor 

LW356 Industrial and Intellectual 
Property Law IT125  
 
EC423 Ireland in the Global Economy 
MRA201 Ryan Institute Lecture 
Theatre 
 

 

10.00-11.00 
CI300 Chinese for Business - 
Language and Culture I CA002 

EC345 Health Economics McMunn 
Theatre 
 
 
 
MS325 Contemporary Project 
Management CA111 
 

LW423 Advanced Business Law AUC-G002 
 

MS3110 The Future of Technology in Work 
and Society) Block Taught – Details to be 
provided*** 
 

EC3101 Microeconomics and Public Policy 
IT250, 1st first floor 
 

ST311 Applied Statistics I Arts Millennium PC 
Suite 

CI300 Chinese for Business - 
Language and Culture I  
CA004 
 

LW356 Industrial and Intellectual 
Property Law IT125  

 

11.00-12.00 
MS414 Business Intelligence & 
Analytics CA111 Lecture Hall 1 

 

AY3100 Advanced Principles in Auditing & 
Reporting CA101  
 

EC3105 Econometrics ENG-2033 

EC3101 Microeconomics and Public 
Policy D’Arcy Thompson Theatre 
 

CI300 Chinese for Business - 
Language and Culture I CA004 

LW3122 Law and Innovation 
IdeasLab concourse 

12.00-13.00 
MS414 Business Intelligence & 
Analytics CA111 Lecture Hall 1 

IE309 Operations Research ENG-
G047 
 

ST311 Applied Statistics I Arts 
Millennium PC Suite 

AY3100 Advanced Principles in Auditing & 
Reporting CA101  

 
LW3122 Law and Innovation 
IdeasLab concourse 

13.00-14.00 
MG328 Human Resource 
Management AMB-1022 Fottrell 
Theatre 

IE309 Operations Research ENG-
G047 

   

14.00-15.00 
MG328 Human Resource 
Management AMB-1022 Fottrell 
Theatre 

AY3100 Advanced Principles in 

Auditing & Reporting  

ENG-3035 

EC3105 Econometrics Tyndall Theatre 

EC369 Money & Banking IT250 
 

LW383 Information Technology Law 
AC215 

 

15.00-16.00  
MK311 The Marketing of Services 
Anderson Theatre 

AY321 Management Accounting II Darcy 
Thompson Theatre 
 

LW383 Information Technology Law 
AC215 
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EC3105 Econometrics Tyndall Theatre 

16.00-17.00 

AY308 Taxation I  
HBB-G019 

 
LW427 European Union Law 1  
Ó Tnúthail Theatre AMB-1023 
 
EC3105 Econometrics Tyndall 

Theatre  

AY321 Management Accounting II 
AMB-1023 O’Tnuthail Theatre 
 
MK314 Marketing & Media 
Communications MY243 
 
MG2100 Organisational Psychology 
Kirwan Theatre 

MK311 The Marketing of Services  
Fottrell Theatre AMB-1022 
 

  

17.00-18.00 
LW427 European Union Law 1 
Ó Tnúthail Theatre AMB-1023 

MK314 Marketing & Media 
Communications MY243 
 
MG2100 Organisational Psychology 
Kirwan Theatre 

MK206 Consumer Behaviour 
O’Flaherty Theatre 
 
EC423 Ireland in the Global Economy Kirwan 
Theatre 

AY321 Management Accounting II 
Darcy Thompson Theatre 
 

 

18.00-19.00 
 

 
EC369 Money & Banking Kirwan 
Theatre 
 

MK206 Consumer Behaviour 
Kirwan Theatre 

  

ELECTIVES – Please Note: While electives are available to students, clashes with core/compulsory modules may compromise lecture attendance and exam performance. Also note that some electives may not run due to 
lack of demand – consult with the relevant department. Managing electives is the responsibility of individual student. 

*** Please note that with MS3110 – This will be a Block Taught Module and lecturers will advise on day/time/venue on Canvas in advance. 
 

Code Module Lecturer Email 

AY308 Taxation I Mary Cosgrove  Mary.cosgrove@universityofgalway.ie  

AY3100 Advanced Principles in Auditing & Reporting Sean Reilly – Lecturer 
Francis Conaty – Module Coordinator  

sean.reilly@universityofgalway.ie 

francis.conaty@universityofgalway.ie 

AY321 Management Accounting II John Currie John.currie@univesityofgalway.ie 

CI300 Chinese for Business – Language and Culture I Dongxia Zhang Dongxia.zhang@universityofgalway.ie  

EC3101 Microeconomics and Public Policy Ashley Piggins Ashley.piggins@universityofgalway.ie 

EC3105 Econometrics Stephens Hynes / Matthew Collins Stephen.hynes@universityofgalway.ie / 
matthew.collins@universityofgalway.ie  

EC345 Health Economics Paddy Gillespie Paddy.gillespie@universityofgalway.ie 

EC369 Money and Banking Cian Twomey Cian.twomey@universityofgalway.ie 

EC423 Ireland in the Global Economy Aidan Kane / Thomas McDermott / 
Stephen Hynes / Matthew Collins 

Aidan.kane@universityofgalway.ie / 
Thomas.mcdermott@universityofgalway.ie / 
Stephen.hynes@universityofgalway.ie / 
matthew.collins@universityofgalway.ie 

IE309 Operations Research Samir Vinchurke Samir.vinchurke@universityofgalway.ie 

LW3122 Law and Innovation Ronan Kennedy Ronan.m.kennedy@universityofgalway.ie 

LW356 Industrial and Intellectual Property Law Maureen O’Sullivan Maureen.osullivan@universityofgalway.ie 

LW383 Information Technology Law Ronan Kennedy Ronan.m.kennedy@universityofgalway.ie 
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LW423 Advanced Business Law Caterina Gardiner Caterine.gardiner@universityofgalway.ie 

LW427 European Union Law 1 Edel Hughes Edel.hughes@universityofgalway.ie 

MG2100 Organisational Psychology Fiona Sheridan Fiona.sheridan@universityofgalway.ie 

MG328 Human Resource Management Denise Holland Denise.holland@universityofgalway.ie 

MK206 Consumer Behaviour Sheila Malone Sheila.malone@universityofgalway.ie 

MK311 The Marketing of Services Elaine Wallace Elaine.wallace@universityofgalway.ie 

MK314 Marketing & Media Communications Maura O’Connell Maura.d.oconnell@universityofgalway.ie 

MS325 Contemporary Project Management Mark Rowland m.rowland3@universityofgalway.ie 

MS3110 The Future of Technology and Work & Society TBC  

MS414 Business Intelligence & Analytics Noel Carroll / Veeresh Thummadi Noel.carroll@universityofgalway.ie 
ST311 Applied Statistics I Emma Holian Emma.holian@universityofgalway.ie 
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